m Name

Ferry SVAN

Emil HANSSON

Pontus SKYE

Calle SVADLING

Vebjorn SONSTEBY

Ole Magnus SYLJUBERGET
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DQ2 Time Limit Exceeded

Generation Date: SAT 04 JUN 2022 14:57

Nation
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
NOR
NOR

Points
0

o O O o o

Time
1:16.11
1:22.64
1:25.06
1:35.76
3:00.00
3:00.00

TIMBERSPORTS

Nordic Trophy 2022
Jonkoping (SWE) / SAT 04 JUN 2022

Trophy
1:16.11 (1)
1:22.64 (2)
1:25.06 (3)
1:35.76 (4)
DQ2
DQ2

Trophy

1:07.64
1:12.19
1:37.81
1:33.89
1:50.76
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